
PARTY

REPUBLICAN

PARTY

DEMOCRATIC

PARTY

WINDSOR

INDEPENDENT

PARTY

OFFICE

Town Council
Vote for Any Five

Board of Education
Vote for Any Five

Constable
Vote for Any Two

2C

John A.
Dunn

3C

Lisa Marie
Boccia

4C

Rickey
Kendall

5C 6C

Kristin Lynn
Ingram

8C 9C 10C

1A

Donald A.
Jepsen

1B

Jody L.
Terranova

1C

Stephen H.
McKay

11C 12C

2B

Donald S.
Trinks

9B

Richard T.
O’Reilly

10B

Kenneth W.
Williams

12B

Ina A.
Forman

3A

Nathan M.H.
Scharoff

4A

Kenny M.
Wilkos

4B

Randy P.
McKenney

3B

William H.
Herzfeld

5A

Jim G.
Govoni

5B

Alan J.
Simon

6A

Michaela I.
Fissel

6B

Darleen C.
Klase

7A
Melissa
Rizzo

Holmes

8A

Paul J.
Panos

8B

Leonard
Lockhart

7B

Doreen E.
Richardson

7C

Brian
Bosch

9A

Ronald C.
Eleveld

10A

Cristina R.
Santos

11A

Joe 
Breen

12A

David A.
Gillette

11B

Vivian J.
Cicero

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

2A

John J.
Gamache

State of Connecticut

Official Ballot

Windsor, Connecticut
Municipal

Election
November 5, 2013

WRITE-IN VOTES

2D 3D 4D 5D 6D 7D 8D 9D 10D1D 11D 12D

Districts

1 - 7

32

31
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25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Be sure to read instructions on reverse side of this ballot.


